
BLACK - Holzhauer, Hewitt & Barta PURPLE -  Davies Orthodintics 

Monday 11-Jun 6-7:30pm Park Lawn Wednesday 13-Jun 6-7:30pm Park Lawn

Practice and Pictures Practice

Monday 18-Jun 6-7:30pm Park Lawn Wednesday 20-Jun 6-7:30pm Chaffee Park

Practice Black V. Purple

Monday 25-Jun Chaffee Park Wednesday 27-Jun Chaffee Park

Purple V. Okauchee 6-7pm Black V. Okauchee 6-7pm

Black V. Okauchee 7-8pm Purple V. Okauchee 7-8pm

Monday 2-Jul Wednesday 4-Jul

NO GAMES NO GAMES

Monday 9-Jul Chaffee Park Wednesday 11-Jul Chaffee Park

Black V. Okauchee 6-7pm Purple V. Okauchee 6-7pm

Purple V. Okauchee 7-8pm Black V. Okauchee 7-8pm

Monday 16-Jul Chaffee Park Wednesday 18-Jul Chaffee Park

Purple V. Okauchee 6-7pm Black V. Okauchee 6-7pm

Black V. Okauchee 7-8pm Purple V. Okauchee 7-8pm

Monday 23-Jul Chaffee Park Wednesday 25-Jul 6-7:30pm Chaffee Park

Black V. Okauchee 6-7pm Purple V. Black

Purple V. Okauchee 7-8pm

6:00pm & 7:00pm  Games

Minors Baseball Schedule
Please Refer to Schedule for Time &  Location


